
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR FAITH FORMATION SEPTEMBER TO DECEMBER 

Please check back for changes 

 

• Sun Sep 14, 2025 

o 10am - 11am Rally Day - First Day of Sunday School 

o 11am - 12pm FF Adult Volunteer Recruitment 

o All day FF Pet Supplies Donation Drive Begins 

o 11am - 12pm FF Hosts Coffee Hour 

• Sun Sep 21, 2025 

o 10am - 11am Sunday School Meets - whole group lesson (Children & Youth together) 

• Sun Sep 28, 2025 

o 10am - 11am Sunday School Meets - age group lessons (Children & Youth separate) 

o 11:30am - 2pm FF Light Lunch & Parking Lot Painting - Intergenerational ServiceProject 

• Sun Oct 5, 2025 

o All day FF Pet Supplies Donation Drive Ends 

• Sun Oct 5, 2025 

o 10am - 11am World Communion Sunday Worship Service - all ages worship together 

o 11am - 12pm FF Hosts Coffee Hour - International Breads 

o 3pm - 4pm Pet/Animal Service 

• Sun Oct 12, 2025 

o 10am - 11am Sunday School Meets - whole group project Lighthouse painting 

• Sun Oct 19, 2025 

o 10am - 11am Sunday School Meets - whole group lesson (Children & Youth together) 

o 11am - 12pm No Coffee Hour 

o 2pm - 3pm FF attends Rev. Maddie Installation Service 

• Sun Oct 26, 2025 

o 10am - 11am Sunday School Meets - small group lessons (Children & Youth separate) 

o 11:30am - 1:30pm FF Service Project Old Stone Orchard Cleanup 

• Sun Nov 2, 2025 

o 10am - 11am Communion Sunday - all ages worship together 

o 11:30am - 1:30pm FF Service Project - "Rake & Run" Fall Cleanup of Amicable Grounds 

• Sun Nov 9, 2025 

o 10am - 11am Sunday School Meets - whole group lesson (Children & Youth together) 

o 11:30am - 1:30pm Rain Date - "Rake & Run" Service Project 

• Sun Nov 16, 2025 

o 10am - 11am Sunday School Meets - small group lessons (Children & Youth separate) 

o 11am - 12pm FF Hosts Coffee Hour 

o 11:15am - 12:15pm FF Committee Meeting 

• Sat Nov 22, 2025 

o All day Service Project - Thanksgiving Basket Distribution 

• Sun Nov 23, 2025 

o 10am - 11am Sunday School Meets - whole group lesson & Christmas Pageant Practice 

• Sun Nov 30, 2025 

o All day First Sunday of Advent 

• Sun Nov 30, 2025 



o 10am - 11am Sunday School Meets - whole group lesson & Christmas Pageant practice 

o 11am - 12pm FF Advent Wreath Worship - Intergenerational all ages 

• Sun Dec 7, 2025 

o 10am - 11am Communion Sunday - all ages worship together 

o 11:15am - 12:15pm FF Christmas Pageant Rehearsal in Sanctuary 

• Sun Dec 14, 2025 

o 9am - 9:45am FF Christmas Pageant Final Rehearsal 

o 10am - 11am Christmas Pageant & Worship Service 

• Sun Dec 21, 2025 

o 10am - 11am No Sunday School - Winter Break, all ages attend worship 

• Wed Dec 24, 2025 

o 5pm - 6pm Christmas Eve Service - all ages 

• Sun Dec 28, 2025 

o 10am - 11am No Sunday School - Winter Break, all ages attend worship 


